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The Champagne Kid Proofing for August 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Champagne Kid. The Champagne Kid website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 18:45 Formula One 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 58.18
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 31st 18:35 The Throstles 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 63.18
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 31st 16:25 Sandown|Extra Large 7.50 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 47.18
Single 30th 15:40 Carlisle |Stronsay 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 51.18
Single 30th 15:30 Inshiraah 17.00 4.00 Non-runner - 0.00 55.18
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 30th 14:30 Qaroun 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 55.18
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 30th 14:20 House Deposit 4.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 60.18
Musselburgh
Single 30th 13:50 Packington 3.25 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 64.18
Musselburgh |Lane
Single 29th 19:25 Kempton |Penny Poet 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 69.18
(A.W)
Single 29th 18:55 Kempton |Awalii 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 72.18
(A.W)
Single 29th 18:25 Kempton |Whitehall 5.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 75.18
(A.W)
Single 29th 17:55 Kempton |Innocent 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 78.18
(A.W)
Single 29th 17:25 Lingfield |General Brook 4.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 80.18
Each Way 29th 17:15 Ozzy Thomas 15.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 83.18
\Worcester
Each Way 29th 16:00 Catterick |Searanger 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 0.00 87.18
Single 28th 15:50 Epsom |Becca 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 87.18
Campbell
Single 27th 16:10 Chickenfortea 5.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 90.18
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 27th 16:00 Ripon Life Of Riley 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 94.18
Single 27th 15:40 Epsom |Pretty Jewel 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 97.18
Single 27th 15:35 Handsome 8.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 102.18
Southwell Dude
(A.W)
Single 27th 15:05 Epsom |Pettochside 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 105.18
Single 26th 16:00 Carrie's Vision 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 110.18
Yarmouth
Single 26th 14:50 Bless Him 3.25 4.00 Non-runner - 113.18
Yarmouth
Single 26th 14:20 Sussex Girl 4.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 113.18
Yarmouth
Each Way 25th 16:50 York Another Touch 17.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 117.18
Each Way 25th 16:50 York Kings Gift 19.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 119.18
Each Way 25th 15:40 York Sea The Lion 19.00 2.00 Win 3 3.50 121.18
Single 25th 15:40 York Whiskey Sour 7.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 117.68
Each Way 25th 14:45 Cartmel |River Icon 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -0.25 121.68
Single 25th 14:40 Look Around 6.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 121.93
Goodwood
Each Way 25th 14:25 York Polish 23.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 125.93
Single 25th 14:25 York Heart Of Grace 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 127.93
Each Way 25th 14:05 Altyn Orda 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 129.93

Goodwood
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 25th 13:50 York Mustashry 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 134.93
Single 24th 18:35 Snazzy Jazzy 29.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 137.93
Goodwood
Single 24th 18:35 Hart Stopper 21.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 138.93
Goodwood
Single 24th 17:25 Count Otto 3.75 4.00 Win 1 8.80 139.93
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 24th 16:50 York Aquarium 51.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 131.13
Each Way 24th 15:35 York Mabs Cross 17.00 2.00 Win 2 2.20 132.13
Each Way 24th 15:00 York Cosmic Law 13.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 129.93
Single 24th 14.:40 Gateway 4.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 132.93
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 24th 14:25 York Desert Skyline 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 136.93
Each Way 24th 13:55 York Caliburn 15.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 137.93
Single 23rd 20:10 Arabian Gift 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 140.93
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 18:40 Sauchiehall 15.00 2.00 Win 1 28.00 142.93
\Wolverhampto [Street
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 17:10 Navarra 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 114.93
\Wolverhampto [Princess
n (A.W)
Single 23rd 16:50 York Move Swiftly 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 117.93
Each Way 23rd 16:15 York Alwaysandfore 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 121.93
ver
Each Way 23rd 16:15 York Shailene 15.00 3.00 Non-runner - 124.93
Each Way 23rd 15:35 York Eziyra 11.00 4.00 Win 3 2.00 124.93
Single 23rd 15:10 Stratford |Pawn Star 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 122.93
Single 23rd 15:10 Stratford |Seefood 7.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 112.93
Each Way 23rd 15:00 York Kynren 7.00 2.00 Win 2 0.35 116.93
Each Way 23rd 15:00 York Firmament 7.50 2.00 Win 3 0.63 116.58
Single 23rd 15:00 York Original Choice 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 115.95
Single 22nd 19:45 Kempton |Honey Man 4.33 3.00 Win 1 9.99 118.95
(A.W)
Single 22nd 19:15 Kempton |Occupy 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 108.96
(A.W)
Single 22nd 18:00 Mr McGuiness 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 111.96
\Worcester
Single 22nd 17:30 Our Three 4.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 114.96
\Worcester Sons
Each Way 22nd 16:50 York Blyton 17.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 118.96
Single 22nd 16:50 York Evie Speed 8.50 2.00 Loss 16 -2.00 121.96
Each Way 22nd 16:15 York Manjaam 26.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 123.96
Single 22nd 16:15 York Speedo Boy 9.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 125.96
Single 22nd 16:00 Brighton |Fairlight 2.88 4.00 Win 1 7.52 127.96
Each Way 22nd 15:00 York Sevenna Star 26.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 120.44
Single 22nd 14:25 York Phoenix Of 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 122.44
Spain
Single 22nd 14:25 York Persian Moon 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 112.44
Single 22nd 13:55 York Holmeswood 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 116.44
Single 22nd 13:55 York Final Venture 10.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 117.44
Single 22nd 13:55 York Tommy Taylor 12.00 2.00 Loss 16 -2.00 119.44
Single 21st 18:20 Tripartite 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 121.44
Yarmouth
Each Way 21st 17:50 Bunker Hill Lad 51.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 124.44
Yarmouth
Single 21st 17:05 Kempton |Chagatai 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 126.44
(A.W)
Single 21st 16:30 Kempton |Right Direction 5.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 93.94
(A.W)
Single 21st 16:00 Kempton |Catoca 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 97.94
(A.W)
Single 21st 13:50 Hamilton |[Yes You 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 84.44
Single 20th 19:00 Windsor |Open Wide 9.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 88.44




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 19:00 Windsor |Kimifive 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 91.44
Single 20th 18:40 Bangor- |Ambre Des 10.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 94.44
on-Dee Marais
Each Way 20th 17:05 Thirsk  |Mango 15.00 3.00 Win 3 3.75 98.44
Chutney
Each Way 20th 17:05 Thirsk  |Boots And 26.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 94.69
Spurs
Single 20th 15:05 Thirsk  |Red Cymbal 8.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 96.69
Single 20th 14:20 Leicester|Quiet Waters 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 98.69
Single 19th 17:10 Power To 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 100.69
Pontefract Exceed
Single 19th 17:10 Campion 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 101.69
Pontefract
Each Way 19th 15:35 Tirania 17.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 104.69
Pontefract
Single 19th 14:30 Lynwood Gold 3.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 107.69
Pontefract
Single 18th 20:10 Foxangel 9.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 111.69
Chepstow
Single 18th 19:30 Market |Sporting Boy 13.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 113.69
Rasen
Single 18th 17:05 Dubawi Prince 7.50 2.00 Win 1 13.00 115.69
Newmarket
(July)
Single 18th 16:40 Newbury |Winged Spur 9.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 102.69
Single 18th 16:30 Saunter 4.33 3.00 Win 1 9.99 105.69
Newmarket
(July)
Each Way 18th 15:35 Newbury |Breton Rock 15.00 4.00 Win 3 3.60 95.7
Each Way 18th 15:05 Perth Mount 9.00 4.00 Win 3 1.20 92.1
Beckham
Single 18th 15:00 Newbury |Squats 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 90.9
Single 18th 15:00 Newbury |La Rav 10.00 4.00 Loss 15 -4.00 82.4
Single 18th 14:25 Newbury |Walton Street 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 86.4
Single 18th 13:45 Pursuing Steed 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 89.4
Doncaster
Single 17th 21:00 Dazzling Rock 6.00 4.00 Win 1 20.00 73.4
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 17th 20:05 Major 4.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 53.4
Newmarket Partnership
(July)
Single 17th 19:35 Tramore |Coolfighter 15.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 57.4
Single 17th 17:55 Zeyzoun 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 59.4
Newmarket
(July)
Single 17th 16:10 Faithful Mount 11.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 62.4
Nottingham
Single 16th 19:20 Escobar 5.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 65.4
Leopardstown
Single 16th 19:10 Kinglami 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 69.4
Chepstow
Single 16th 16:10 Salisbury|South Seas 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 74.4
Single 16th 15:30 Beverley |Arnold 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 77.4
Single 15th 15:40 Salisbury|Chain Of 3.00 4.00 Win 1 8.00 59.4
Daisies
Single 15th 14:40 Salisbury|Look Surprised 3.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 51.4
Single 14th 20:20 Thirsk |Ipcress File 9.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 55.4
Single 14th 19:35 Major Valentine 3.75 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 59.4
Nottingham
Single 14th 18:35 Incus 11.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 63.4
Nottingham
Single 14th 17:15 Ffos Las |Air Of York 8.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 66.4
Yankee 14th 5.50 Loss -5.50 70.4
14:00 Seductive 1.91
Chelmsford
(A.W)
15:00 Mudallel 1.91




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chelmsford
(A.W)
16:30 Cowboy 1.91
Chelmsford Soldier
(A.W)
17:00 Alexanderthegr 1.91
Chelmsford eat
(A.W)
Single 13th 20:10 Dark Alliance 21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 75.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 13th 20:10 Pensax Boy 15.00 2.00 Win 1 28.00 77.9
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 13th 18:40 Assassinate 12.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 49.9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 13th 15:40 Ayr Good Boy Alfie 10.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 51.9
Single 13th 14:20 Ripon Delectable 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 54.9
Single 13th 14:05 Ayr Supaulette 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 58.9
Each Way 12th 14:15 Windsor |Chains Of Love 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 28.9
Each Way 11th 19:55 Kylecrue 17.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 32.9
Kilbeggan
Single 11th 19:05 Ayr Longroom 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 35.9
Each Way 11th 16:35 Redcar |Kissesforevery 67.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 17.9
one
Single 11th 14:40 Reckless 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 18.9
Chelmsford Endeavour
(A.W)
Single 10th 21:10 Navarra 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 23.9
Chelmsford Princess
(A.W)
Single 10th 20:15 Summerghand 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 28.9
Newmarket
(July)
Single 10th 19:10 Trulee 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 18.9
Newmarket Scrumptious
(July)
Single 10th 18:25 Buckingham 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 21.9
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 17:20 \Whatwouldyou 5.50 4.00 Win 1 18.00 10.65
\Wolverhampto [know
n (A.W)
Single 10th 16:20 Conkering 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -7.35
\Wolverhampto [Hero
n (A.W)
Single 9th 15:30 Brighton |Henry Croft 51.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.35
Single 8th 20:10 Kempton [Ship Of The 8.00 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 -1.35
(A.W) Fen
Single 8th 19:10 Kempton |Sand Share 6.50 4.00 Win 1 22.00 2.65
(A.W)
Single 8th 16:10 Brighton |Watch Tan 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -19.35
Single 8th 15:30 Swendab 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -16.35
Chepstow
Single 8th 15:20 Aliento 15.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -11.35
Pontefract
Single 7th 20:30 Daffy Jane 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -8.35
Nottingham
Single 7th 19:25 Liberisque 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -19.6
Nottingham
Single 7th 18:10 Ayr Northern 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -16.6
Society
Single 7th 15:25 Newbury |Breden 8.00 4.00 Win 1 28.00 -11.6
Single 7th 14:35 Catterick |Pearl Noir 5.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -39.6
Single 6th 20:30 Windsor [United 13.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -35.6
Kingdom
Single 6th 18:30 Windsor [Daschas 9.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -31.6
Single 6th 16:20 Newton |Excellent Team 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -28.6




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Abbot

Double 6th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -23.6
15:00 Ripon Fitzsimmons 4.50
16:20 Newton |Excellent Team 4.50
Abbot

Single 6th 15:00 Ripon Fitzsimmons 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -21.6

Single 5th 15:55 Galway |Dream Walker 6.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -16.6

Each Way 5th 15:30 Chester |Jabbaar 9.50 4.00 Win 3 1.40 -13.6

Single 5th 15:10 Market  |Fifty Shades 8.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -15
Rasen

Single 4th 19:35 Lingfield |Tuscany 13.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -12

Single 4th 19:05 Lingfield |Assassinate 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -10

Single 4th 16:50 Vale Of Kent 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 -7
Goodwood

Single 4th 15:50 Vitamin 12.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -21
Newmarket
(July)

Each Way 4th 15:40 Gunmetal 17.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -18
Goodwood

Each Way 4th 15:40 Growl 13.00 2.00 Win 3 2.00 -16
Goodwood

Single 4th 15:40 Foxtrot Lady 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -18
Goodwood

Single 4th 15:00 Dee Ex Bee 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -16
Goodwood

Single 4th 14:40 Pass The Gin 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -11
Newmarket
(July)

Single 4th 13:50 Classic 11.00 3.00 Non-runner - -8
Goodwood Seniority

Single 3rd 19:55 Galway [Mine Now 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -8

Each Way 3rd 15:35 Take Cover 34.00 2.00 Win 2 5.60 -3
Goodwood

Each Way 3rd 15:35 Sioux Nation 8.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -8.6
Goodwood

Each Way 3rd 15:00 Repercussion 34.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -4.6
Goodwood

Single 3rd 14:35 Bangor- |Above Board 6.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -2.6
on-Dee

Single 3rd 14:10 Thirsk  |Diviner 3.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 1.4

Single 3rd 13:50 Mirage Dancer 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 6.4
Goodwood

Each Way 2nd 16:35 Galway |Good Thyne 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -3

Tara

Each Way 2nd 16:35 Galway |Voix Du Reve 23.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 0

Single 2nd 15:35 Rhododendron 4.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3
Goodwood

Single 2nd 15:35 Billesdon Brook 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 4
Goodwood

Single 2nd 15:00 Neverland 7.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 7
Goodwood Rock

Single 2nd 14:25 Maid To 21.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 11
Goodwood Remember

Single 2nd 13:50 Communique 6.00 4.00 Win 1 20.00 14
Goodwood

Each Way 1st 19:20 Galway |Haymount 21.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -6

Single 1st 15:35 Expert Eye 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -4
Goodwood

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the



sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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